


Live Edge Large Dining Table

Made from Indian acacia wood, this "live edge” dining table will comfortably scat 8 and has a stylish cross frame metal base, giving it an industrial luxe style.

Live edge acai wood top
Metal X-frame legs

8 seater dining table

Code: 20401
Dimensions: 240L x 100W x 78H

Description

The Live Edge Collection Dining Table is made from Indian acacia wood creating charm and character, this range helps you to bring a feel of the outdoors in by
creating a minimal and earthy look. The simplicity of these designs are what makes them so impressive, each piece is complete with a grey metal cross leg design or
frame which complements the rustic and natural design of the wood. There is a real handmade beauty and authenticity to these products, which customer will love.
This particular piece would comfortably seat 8 people, making it an ideal size for families and well sited to the growing trend towards home-entertaining.

Specification

Length:
Height:

Width:

Weight:

CBM:

Assembly Required: Yes - Full Build Required

Indoor Outdoor Use: Indoor Use Only

2024 Hill Interiors. All Right Reserved

240cm
78cm

100cm
88.7kg
0.4300

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140040188
Brown
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