







## Live Edge Large Dining Table

Made from Indian acacia wood, this "live edge" dining table will comfortably seat 8 and has a stylish cross frame metal base, giving it an industrial luxe style.

Live edge acai wood top Metal X-frame legs 8 seater dining table

Code: 20401 Dimensions: 240L x 100W x 78H

Description

The Live Edge Collection Dining Table is made from Indian acacia wood creating charm and character, this range helps you to bring a feel of the outdoors in by creating a minimal and earthy look. The simplicity of these designs are what makes them so impressive, each piece is complete with a grey metal cross leg design or frame which complements the rustic and natural design of the wood. There is a real handmade beauty and authenticity to these products, which customer will love. This particular piece would comfortably seat 8 people, making it an ideal size for families and well suited to the growing trend towards home-entertaining.

## Specification

Length:	240cm	Barcode:	5050140040188
Height:	78cm	Colour:	Brown
Width:	100cm	Material:	Metal, Wood
Weight:	88.7kg	Inner Qty:	1
CBM:	0.4300	Outer Qty:	1

Assembly Required: Yes - Full Build Required Indoor Outdoor Use: Indoor Use Only



